
MSN236724 / AAJ4953 

University of Wisconsin-Madison 
Amendment to Agreement  

Amendment Number 1 to the “The Resilience Impacts of Green Infrastructure on Baraboo River 
Communities from Current and Future Flooding Hazards within Sauk County, Wisconsin” with 
an effective date of June 21, 2021 between the Board of Regents of the University of Wisconsin 
System and Sauk County, Wisconsin.  

The above-referenced agreement is hereby amended to reflect the following: 

Section 3 of the Agreement Period of Performance is amended from:  
This Research Project will be conducted during the period 5/1/2021 through 4/30/2022 and 
may be extended by mutual Agreement of the parties. 

To:  
This Research Project will be conducted during the period 5/1/2021 through 10/31/2022 and 
may be extended by mutual Agreement of the parties.  

Except as amended herein, all terms and conditions of the agreement remain unchanged and in 
effect.  

This amendment shall become effective upon due execution by all parties. 

Board of Regents of the 
University of Wisconsin System 

By ______________________________________ By ______________________________________ 

Name ______________________________________ Name ______________________________________ 

Title ______________________________________ Title ______________________________________ 

Date ______________________________________ Date ______________________________________ 

Angela Johnson

Managing Officer

3/18/2022


	University of Wisconsin-Madison Amendment to Agreement

